
PT LOT 28 IN OR 2564-65
(EX PT IN OR 2754/1275)
E O FRIEND SUB DB Z/165

BLAND JAMES E & GAIL A
2120 FRIENDLY RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-034B-0028-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2020.00

04/29/2025 MLU

03/24/2021 RK 0.00 332,280 0 0 332,280

STANDARD
8

156,947
11,799

332,280
501,026
149,291
351,735

HX HB 50,722
301,013
501,026

0

341,822

2564/0065 5/17/2022 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRISSON LYNN &

BLAND JAMES E & GAI

2398/1346 10/01/2020 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETERS NANCY & GARY R

BRISSON LYNN & KYLE
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2023HX Base Yr

2120 FRIENDLY RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,241 135.2560 135.26 167,858 1975 2010 0 0 0 6.50 93.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1993 1,152 145,692

FOP 176 30 1993 53 6,703

USP 120 30 1993 36 4,553

1,448 1,241 156,947

BAS=[YR=1993] W48 S24 E13 FOP=[YR=1993] S8 E22 N8W22$ E35
N24$ USP=[YR=1993]  N10 W12 S10E12$ .

BAS
1993

48

24

13

35

24

FOP
1993

8

22

8

22

USP
1993

10

12

10

12

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 176

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,186.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 11,623

11,799

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 142.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.20 1,950.00 2,340.00 332,280


